                                                                                                                                                                                                               Page 1 of 5
NCB-H High-Efficiency Condensing Combination Boiler
Engineering Specification
1. General Requirements
a. Project scope
i. Supply and install ____ (qty) high-efficiency condensing Combination
Boiler(s), sealed combustion, modulating, and power vented that use
either outside or inside air for combustion.
b. Acceptable manufacturers
i. The Combination Boiler shall be a Navien NCB-H ____ as basis of design
with an input rating of ____ Btu/hr. and an output of ____ Btu/hr. It shall
be capable of operating on either natural gas (NG) or propane (LP) with
the following performance:
Min Max
NCB-190/060H 11,000 60,000 56,000 49,000 95.0
NCB-190/080H 11,000 80,000 74,000 64,000 95.0
NCB-240/110H 13,000 11,000 102,000 89,000 95.0
NCB-240/130H 13,000 130,000 120,000 104,000 95.0
NCB-250/150H 14,000 150,000 138,000 120,000 95.0
1.5 gallons
     Other Specifications
AFUE (%)
Water